
óó

óóó

2
2

2
2

2
2

2

y y
y yy

y

y

y

2
2

y

y

2 I

D
D

!
!

!

×
×

×
×

×

×
×

×

×
×

×

×
×
× ××

×

×××× ××
×××××

×

ó

ó ó

ó2

I

×
×

×
×

×
×
×

×
×

×
×

××××

×
×

2

2

2
2
2

y

y
yy

y

2

2
2

2

2
2

2

222
2

2

yy
y
y

y
y
y
y

yyyy
yy

2 2 2
2

2

2

2

y y y y y

y

y

y

DD
!
!!

é

×
×

×
×

×
×

×
×

×

éééé
é
é

× ×
×

×
×

×
× × × ×

×

×××

××

×

×

×
×

×

× ×
×
×

×

×

I

I
2
y

×

×
×

×

××

××

××

×

×

×
×
×

×

×
×

×
×

×
!!!

!
!

! !

2
2

2
2

22

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2

y

y

y
y
y
yyy

y

yy
y
y
y
y
y
y
y

2
2

I

×

× ×

×
×

ó

é
é

22
I

éééé ééééé
é

2
2 2 2

2

yy y y y
y22 I

2
2

2
y
y
y
!
!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!
!
!

J J
J

J J
J JJ J J J

J

J

JJ

II

I

ó

óóóó

óóóó

ó

óó

óó óó óóóóóóó

óóó

óóóóó DD

D

!

!
!
!

2

I

óóó
ó

D
!

2 I

ó

ó

××

×

óó

óóóó

2 2I

2

2
2

2
2

y y
y
y
y

2
2

y
y

2y

×
×

×
×

JJJ
J
J
J
J J

J J
J
J

2
I2y

óó

ó

óó
ó

2 y2

I

J J J J
JJ J

J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J
J

I

× × ×

×

×

××

I2
2

2
2

2

2

y
y

y

y
y
y

y

I

I

I

I

û

ûûûû
ûû ûû

ûûûûûûûûû
ûûûû

ûûûûûûûûûûûûûûûû
ûû

ûûûûû
ûû

ûûûûûûû
ûûû

ûûû

ûûûûûû
ûûû
ûûûû

û
û ûû

ûûûûûûûûûûûûûûûûûûûûûûûûûûûûûûûû

ûû

ûûûûûûûûû ûûûû

ûûûû

ûûûûûû ûûûû

ûû

ûûûûûû

ûû ûû
ûû

ûûûûû

û

û û

û

ûûûûû

û

û

ûû

ûûûûûûû û

ûûû ûûûûû

ûûû ûûûûû ûûûûû ûûûûûûûûûûûû ûû
ûûû

ûû ûûûû ûû
ûû ûû

ûûûû

û ûûûû

û

ûûûûû ûû

ûûûûûû

ûûûûû

ûûûûûûûû
û

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!!

!

!

!!!

!

!
! !

!Pô

!Pô!Pô!Pô$1!Pô!Pô!Pô!Pô!Pô

!Pô

!Pô!Pô

!Pô!Pô
!Pô !

Pô

!Pô

!Pô!Pô!Pô!Pô!Pô

!Pô

][

][

][

cG

cG

/
//

/

'­Tf

()

()

() ()
()

()
()

()

()()ÑØ=

ÑØ ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑÜ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ
ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ
""̄̄ÿÊ!

""̄̄ÿÊ!

""̄̄ÿÊ!

""̄̄ÿÊ!

h

h

h

"

"

/

/

Úðâ ââ

â

â

â

â

â

â

â
â â

â
â

âU

âU

âU

ÑÔ§

ÑÔ§

áÇ Ç

áÇ Ç

áÇ Ç

áÇ Ç

áÇ Ç

áÇ ÇáÇ Ç

áÇ Ç

áÇ Ç

áÇ Ç

áÇ Ç

áÇ Ç

áÇ Ç

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!
A

A

A A

A

A

D

D

DD
D

D

D

D

!Ä

È

4

È

4

ÑÓDiv O

Div P

Div R
Div U/T

Div X

Div Y
Div Z

Div A
Div DDiv G

Div JDiv K

Div L

Branch I

Branch II

Branch III
BELLEVUE

BURCH

DAGGER

FLORENCE
JUNCTION

FORT MCDOWELL

GOLDFIELD

GOVERNMENT
HILL

GRAPEVINE

HORSE MESA

RADIUM

REYMERT

SMELTER TOWN

WILLOW

APACHE
JUNCTION

SUPERIOR

TOP-OF-
THE-WORLD

CENTRAL
HEIGHTS

GOLD CANYON

QUEEN VALLEY

YOUNGBERG

TONTO
NATIONAL

FOREST

Salt River
Canyon

Wilderness

Superstition
Wilderness

Four Peaks
Wilderness

INSPIRATION

GLOBE

TORTILLA FLAT

MIAMI

CLAYPOOL

ROOSEVELT

KINGS RANCH

129 - Bull Pass

123 - Oa k F
lat134 - Pigeon

196 - Pioneer

131 - Vineyard

190 - Cheack Dam

133 - Browns

238
 - W

hisk
ey

114 - Woodbury

77
-Ca

ne Spring

84 - Lower Soldier

234 - Terrapin

271
- Paradise

132
- Chillicut

194
- Bo

btail Ridge

241 - Black Mesa

239 - Cavalry

23
5-B

luf
fSpring

120 - Cottonwood

23
6 -

Sec
ond

Water

198
- Ic

eho
use

118 - Fire Line

131 - Vineyard

242

- Kellner

19
2 -

Tel
eph

on
e 200

- To
l l R

oad

275 - Spencer

214 - Ea
stM

ou
nta

in

110 - Rogers Canyon

111 - Bacon
122

- Tu
le

27
0-

Bu
llB

as i
n

197
- Si

xsh
oot

er C
any

on

50
9 -

Rea
vis

Ca
nyo

n

237
- Millsite

58 - Jacobs Crosscut

117 - Reavis Gap

102 - Peralta

276
- Cuff Button

282 - Pass MountainLoop

108 - Coffee Flat

103 - Boulder

112 - Frog

105 - Peters

83 - Soldier

119
 - T

wo
 Ba

r

107 - Red Tanks

203 - Haunted Canyon

212 - West Pinto

256 - Campaign

106 - J F

82 - Alder

130 - Four Peaks

109 - Revis Ranch

104 - Dutchmans

N u
gg

et W
ash

Horseshoe Bend Wash

Pin
to

Cre
ek

Gerald Wash

Salt River

Ra
ndo

lph
Can

yon

DavisWash

Arnett Creek
Tinhorn Wash

Fir
stW

ate
r C

ree
k

Tortilla Creek

Poison Springs Wash

Ranch Creek

Spring Cree
k

Bronco Creek

Salt River

Tonto Creek

Spencer
Spring Creek MiamiWa sh

Buckhorn Creek

Reevis Creek

Hicks Wash

Hackberry Creek

Bloody Tanks Wash

Queen Creek

Cherry Creek

Burnt Corral Creek

Wh
itlo

wC
an

yon

Lyons Fork

ChukarWash

Co
nn

or
Wa

sh

Mesquite Creek

Schoolhouse Wash

Mill Creek

Mud Springs
Wash

Salt River

Sycamore Creek

Rock Creek

Wildc
at C

ree
k

Murray Wash

Dry Creek

Dev
ore

Wash

Ald
e r

Cre
ek

Little Campaign Creek

Lewis and Pranty Creek

Iro
nw

oo
d W

ash

Pine Creek

Salome Creek

Tonto Creek

West Fork Pinto Creek

Pionee
r C

ree
kQueen Creek

Rock Creek

Griffin Wash

Reym
ert

Wash

Murphy Wash

Pinal Creek

We
eke

s W
ash

Rancho Rio Creek

Week
es

Wa
sh

Pin
al C

ree
k

Lawrence Creek

Campaign Creek

La Barge Creek

Cra
btr

e e
Wa

sh

Silv
er 

Kin
g W

ash

Nail Creek

Wa
rm

Cre
ek

Co
tto

nw
ood

Cre
ek

Mesquite Wash

Salt
River

Tan
k C

ree
k

Oa
kC

reek

Milky Wash

Boulder Creek

Wa
lnu

t C
ree

k

Silv
er

Cre
ek

Blevens Wash

Quail Springs Wash

Ash Creek

R e
dm

on
d W

as h

Ha
ckb

err
y C

ree
k

Russell Gulch

Shute Springs Creek

Negro Wash

Ead
s W

ash

Wi
ll o

wC
ree

k

Coo n Creek

Ash Spring Wash

Meddler Wash

Bulldog Wash

980

SR-
87

287B

648

77

608

2380

47

SR-188

608

2287

SR-188

25
7

1 7 37

357

2364
252

SR-87

97

2 28

SR-
288

991

650

82L

80

56

235
9

80C

107
2

148

267
8

1787

2344

197
9

651B

112B

1840

1908

2548

343

1837

147
1

1817

2463

2505

52

2080

2636

235
4

2369

5

266
7

3568

1 8 75
1838

2641

1122

1912

357
5

30

71
2508

240 6

268
4

51

31481334

108
3

3551

1525

3405

1773

3139

2 5 7 3

3563

132

345
1

204

B

10
75

3377

82J

147
7

2147

1976

3566

2412

34
73

3154

185
3A

238
2

1782

23 5 1 A

446
2507

181
2

3448

2391

2431

72

264
7

2644

184
1

1876

2563

252
4

18
09

338
1

99007

171

2568

2393

1339

2496

1892

1073

20
81

2549

55A

147
5

2609

1338

3270

3517

2371

368
9

1814

2589

177
2

265
1

1518

337
4

2503

3392

1042

2385

2621

2557

1929

204G

651C

251

1

1337

145
9

2432

1457

92

141

2500

94

261
2

2584

82A

2599

60

1529

1336

10
57

8 2I

3577

253
1

3340

264
1726

SR-
77

177
0

2497

187
0

3519

1921

1906

25 5 1

2470

73

2556

70 20
3A

2534

994

28 1033

263
5

1025

206

1736

186
5

339
0

2357

2676

238
7

1745

1527A

2555

2468

282

337
5

3454D

2649264
3

86

1340

239
2

89

1931

355
3

13
441804

22
61

3476 180

350
3

147
3

250 1744

3141

1835

3149

2482

251
7

1742

14
63

471

3278

2536

258
1

2447

2501

342

665

107
6

23
51

184
2

6

1805

2545

2597

2685

204A

172
7

2341

2384

3435

186
7 2506

1489
1740

2558

99008

3713

3509

1857

1077

3150

3153

2395

1680

2616

1348

2346

2587

2360

3502

112C

148
3

333A

1523

247
3

350

10
10

2452

241
8

2430

90

10
30

47

252
3

187
1

177
1

99017

1461

2608

2567

2700

2603

2381

2460

105
3

79

1503

2629

2605

153

24
48

311

1079

173
5

2619

343
1

2502

87

259
1

2698

1040

1827

3515

3146

15

103
1

3339

3564
1495

1497

1341

305A

448

315
2

2642

2526

2600

906

3 6
9

998

294

1044

1460

185
5

3144

3143

1465

1124

246
9

252
7

1039

166

190
7

293

3470

222

1342
3269

227

1125

2477

148
1

84

317

Non-System Road

1836

1080

1356

995

79B

17
29

2403

174
3

2532

1488

25
21

134
3

185
1

3138

263
9

336

185
4

1830

1020

178

1853

2478

134
7

99016

2356

189
1

235
5

82

99
00

9

30

245
8

1521

93

553

1844
1041

1493

2438

78

180
8

518

2528

1458

99012

1029

2350

351
2

467

1832

1134

212

997

1739

2522

663

173
0

1848

60

1491
2345

99
01

3

190
4

102
6

248

190
3

1096

400
97A

2353

327
1

402

2352

213

1904

1492

449

38

149
4

88

11

1131

185
2

135
6

2580

12

4

273

305

230

134
5

207

8

231

447

152
7

310

181
1

157

3554

246
6

220

1490

174
1

SR-188

112
0

143

3436

341

395

181
3

1829

312

190
0

64
4

1070

429

396

3

594

223

1

242

229

287A

449
A

49

306
898

1849

1847

83

2

639 899

55

647

403

58
0

982

143
349

221

315

10

13

342

172

204

401

651

112

225

203

287

1863

219

SR-188

GILA COUNTY

MARICOPA COUNTY

GILA COUNTY
PINAL COUNTY

MA
RIC

OP
A C

OU
NT

Y
PIN

AL 
CO

UN
TY

!(88

!(79

!(88

!(77

!(288

!(177

!(87

!(188

!(188

£¤60

£¤60

£¤60

TheodoreRooseveltLake

Apache
Lake

Saguaro
Lake

Canyon Lake

TailingsPond NumberThreeTailingsPondNumber One
MiamiTailings Pond

SolitudeTailingsPond
CottonwoodTailings Pond

WhitlowRanch FloodControl Ba

Upper
Tank

H-10

DP-70

H-41

DP-52

DP-48

Ariz
on

aN
ati

on
al

Sce
nic

Tr a
il

H-21
DP-20

ICP

DP-32

H-12

Command 9

Command 8

Woodbury Helibase

Queen Dip

DP-40

DP-35

Superior
Municipal
Airport

H-50

DP-37

Tortilla
Flat DP-65

DP-66

DP-33
H-35

DP-87

H-69

Iron
Mtn A/L

Command 10 DP-77

H-83

DP-85
DP-81

Apache Lake

Pete's Dip

Fish Creek

Spring
Creek

DP-82

DP-93

DP-89

DP-91

DP-42
DP-44 DP-95

DP-46

Mine
Hazard

Command 12

Grapevine Airport

Mine Dip

Golf
Dip

DP-98
Mine Hazard

H-68

H-22

H-97 H-94

DP-94

H-81
H-82

110°48'W

110°48'W

110°50'W

110°50'W

110°52'W

110°52'W

110°54'W

110°54'W

110°56'W

110°56'W

110°58'W

110°58'W

111°0'W

111°0'W

111°2'W

111°2'W

111°4'W

111°4'W

111°6'W

111°6'W

111°8'W

111°8'W

111°10'W

111°10'W

111°12'W

111°12'W

111°14'W

111°14'W

111°16'W

111°16'W

111°18'W

111°18'W

111°20'W

111°20'W

111°22'W

111°22'W

111°24'W

111°24'W

111°26'W

111°26'W

111°28'W

111°28'W

111°30'W

111°30'W

111°32'W

111°32'W

111°34'W

111°34'W

111°36'W

111°36'W
33°

42'
N

33°
42'

N

33°
40'

N

33°
40'

N

33°
38'

N

33°
38'

N

33°
36'

N

33°
36'

N

33°
34'

N

33°
34'

N

33°
32'

N

33°
32'

N

33°
30'

N

33°
30'

N

33°
28'

N

33°
28'

N

33°
26'

N

33°
26'

N

33°
24'

N

33°
24'

N

33°
22'

N

33°
22'

N

33°
20'

N

33°
20'

N

33°
18'

N

33°
18'

N

33°
16'

N

33°
16'

N

Woodbury Fire
AZ-TNF-000579
6/26/2019 Day
Briefing

È

4

Aerial Hazard

!Ä Airstrip or Airport

f Bridge

ÑÓ Camp

'­T Clean Up Area

D Closure

/ Culvert

!A Dip Site

! Drop Point

áÇ Ç Gate

cG Hazard

ÑÔ§ Helibase

âU Unimproved Landing Area

â Helispot

Úð Incident Command Post

"/ Landmark

h Lookout

""̄̄ÿÊ! Mobile Weather Unit

ÑÕ Repeater

ÑÜ Staging Area

ÑØ Water Source

ÑØ= Restricted Water Source

() Division Break ][Branch Break

!Pô Pump

$1Other Property

! Isolated Heat Sources
Cities
Towns

Uncontrolled Fire Edge
Access or Improved Road
Completed Line

óó Completed Dozer Line

2I Completed Hand Line

2y Road as Completed Line

Line Break Completed

J J Proposed Burnout

D! Proposed Dozer Line

éé Fire Break Planned or Incomplete
Planned Fire Line

! Planned Secondary Line

Air Tanker Retardant

! Highlighted Manmade Feature

ûûûRidge/Geographic Feature

× Other

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter
Scattered Heat

Approx 123,263 acres (IR)
6/25/19 2346 hrs

I0 2 4
Miles

NAD 1983 UTM Zone 12N
Prepared by: Admin
6/26/2019 0400 hrs0 2 4

Kilometers


